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AJl1-AJ1l Brandi Dombrowski - Brandi Dombrowski

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 54790 26.09 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 54790 26.09 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11 507.70 24.18 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 18.58 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 21750 1036 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 257.20 1225 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 304.60 1450 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 304.60 1450 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 17.94 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 206.10 981 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 367.40 1750 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 1794 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 39230 18.68 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 39230 18.68 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 18580 885 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 148.10 7.05 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 197.80 942 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 167.70 799 * New England Patriots K NE 14 188.30 897 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8 20040 954 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 145.00 6.90 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 104.00 495 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 171.00 8.14 * Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 125.00 595 *
AJ2-AJ2 Brandon Johnson - Brandon Johnson

Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 547.90 26.09 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 405.85 19.33 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 * Damien Harris RB NE 14 21750 1036 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 23750 11.31 * Najee Harris RB PIT 7 304.60 1450 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 206.10 981 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 367.40 1750 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 1794 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 222.80 1061 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 148.10 7.05 * George Kittle TE SF 6 222.80 1061 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 * Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12 167.70 7.99 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8 20040 954 *
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 114.00 5.43 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 171.00 8.14 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 104.00 495 *
Anders Tietz - Anders Tietz Chef 1 - Chef 1

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 547.90 26.09 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 *
Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 201.70 960 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 206.10 981 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 23750 11.31 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 219.05 1043 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 39230 18.68 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 22470 10.70 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 18580 885 *
New England Patriots K NE 14 188.30 897 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 22470 1070 *
Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 20040 954 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 104.00 495 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 195.10 9.29 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 *
Andrew Marshall - Andrew Marshall Chef 2 - Chef 2

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 455.00 21.67 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 405.85 19.33 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 405.85 19.33 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 23750 11.31 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 23750 1131 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 1794 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 367.40 1750 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 39230 18.68 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 39230 18.68 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 185.80 885 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 185.80 885 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 197.80 942 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 197.80 942 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 756 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 *
New England Patriots K NE 14 188.30 897 * Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 20040 954 *
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 70.00 333 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 *
Bill Grunwald - Bill Grunwald Chef 3 - Chef 3

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 1858 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 1858 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 257.20 1225 * Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 147.10 7.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 1794 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 23750 1131 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 1430 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 22090 1052 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 39230 18.68 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 39230 18.68 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 185.80 885 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 197.80 942 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 197.80 942 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 148.10 7.05 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 *
Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 20040 954 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 * Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 125.00 595 *
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Chris Laurent 1 - Chris Laurent 1 Dan Catlin 1 - Dan Catlin 1

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 547.90 26.09 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 1858 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 1858 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 267.10 12.72 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 257.20 1225 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 1794 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 206.10 981 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 27430 13.06 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 27430 13.06 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 198.60 9.46 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 1868 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 185.80 8.85 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 197.80 9.42 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 197.80 9.42 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 22470 1070 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 157.30 7.49 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 21090 10.04 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 132.00 6.29 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 *
Chris Laurent 2 - Chris Laurent 2 Dan Catlin 2 - Dan Catlin 2

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 18.58 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 304.60 1450 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 257.20 1225 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 201.70 960 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 1794 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 22090 1052 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 14.30 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 315.10 15.00 * Julio Jones WR TEN 13 9260 441 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 198.60 9.46 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 185.80 8.85 * George Kittle TE SF 6 222.80 1061 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 19290 9.19 * Jonnu Smith TE NE 14 6750 321 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 * Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12 167.70 7.99 *
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8 20040 954 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8 20040 954 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 140.00 6.67 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 125.00 595 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 *
Chris Nations - Chris Nations Dan GlaDORKski - Dan GladDORKski

Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 547.90 26.09 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 257.20 1225 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 1430 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 315.10 15.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14 198.60 9.46 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 18.68 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 222.80 1061 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 185.80 8.85 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 148.10 7.05 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 148.10 7.05 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 167.70 799 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 * Tennessee Titans K TEN 13 14450 6.88 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 171.00 8.14 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 *
Cole Firkus - Cole Fikus Dan GlaDORKski 2 - Dan GlaDORKski 2

Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 * Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 455.00 21.67 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 257.20 1225 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 23750 1131 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 1794 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 1430 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 236.70 11.27 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 18.68 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 1868 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 167.50 7.98 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 197.80 9.42 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 148.10 7.05 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 148.10 7.05 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 756 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 *
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 114.00 5.43 * Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 114.00 5.43 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 *
Corey Christopher - Corey Christopher Dillon Fowler - Dillon Fowler

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 54790 26.09 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 355.80 16.94 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 1858 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 1858 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 257.20 1225 * Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 287.30 13.68 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 21750 1036 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 1794 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 206.10 981 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 14.30 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 315.10 15.00 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 367.40 1750 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 180.20 858 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 222.80 1061 * George Kittle TE SF 6 222.80 1061 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12 167.70 7.99 * New England Patriots K NE 14 188.30 897 *
Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 20040 954 * Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 20040 954 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 104.00 495 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 171.00 8.14 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 *
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Douger J - Douger J Flipper 2 - Flipper 2

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 547.90 26.09 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 18.58 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 355.80 16.94 * Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13 337.10 16.05 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 24520 11.68 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 24520 11.68 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 256.00 12.19 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 201.70 960 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 12430 592 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 1794 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 14.30 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 367.40 1750 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 236.70 11.27 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 168.30 8.01 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 197.80 9.42 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 22470 10.70 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 180.00 857 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 145.00 6.90 * Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 114.00 5.43 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 125.00 595 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 *
Eddie Winkler - Eddie Winkler Flipper 3 - Flipper 3

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 1858 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 1858 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 201.70 960 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 257.20 1225 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 * Damien Harris RB NE 14 21750 1036 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 206.10 981 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 23750 1131 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 1430 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 206.10 981 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 315.10 15.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 17.94 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 1868 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 185.80 885 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 185.80 885 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 148.10 7.05 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 197.80 942 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 164.70 7.84 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 *
New England Patriots K NE 14 188.30 897 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 104.00 495 * Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 70.00 333 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 140.00 6.67 *
Eric Baeza - Eric Baeza Flipper 4 - Flipper 4

Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 547.90 26.09 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 257.20 1225 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 * Aaron Jones RB GB 13 256.00 12.19 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 201.70 960 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 1430 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 1794 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 185.80 885 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 236.70 1127 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 222.80 1061 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 148.10 7.05 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 148.10 7.05 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 756 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 *
New England Patriots K NE 14 188.30 897 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10 129.00 6.14 * Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 114.00 5.43 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 *
Ethan Kanaman - Ethan Kanaman Heather Fowler - Heather Fowler

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 547.90 26.09 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 18.58 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 405.85 19.33 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 267.10 1272 * D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 101.50 4.83 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 304.60 1450 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 1794 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 14.30 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Mike Evans WR TB 9 315.10 15.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 18.68 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 197.80 942 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 180.20 858 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 * George Kittle TE SF 6 222.80 1061 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 756 * New England Patriots K NE 14 188.30 897 *
Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 20040 954 * Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 20040 954 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 171.00 8.14 * Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 114.00 5.43 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 *
Flipper 1 - Flipper 1 Hilary Smith - Hilary Smith

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 547.90 26.09 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 40585 19.33 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 355.80 16.94 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 * Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 287.30 13.68 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 12590 6.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 17.94 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 17.94 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 315.10 15.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 14.30 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 180.20 858 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 180.20 858 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 * George Kittle TE SF 6 222.80 1061 *
Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 20040 954 * Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 20040 954 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 132.00 6.29 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 171.00 8.14 *
Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 114.00 5.43 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 *
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Jenny Parson - Jenny Parson Jorge Leyva - Jorge Leyva

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 547.90 26.09 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 *
Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 1858 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 257.20 1225 * Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 287.30 13.68 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 12430 592 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 17.94 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 17.94 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 219.05 1043 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 1868 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 * Hunter Henry TE NE 14 168.30 8.01 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 222.80 1061 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 148.10 7.05 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 * Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12 167.70 7.99 *
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8 20040 954 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 135.00 6.43 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 171.00 8.14 *
Jimmer Johnson - Jimmer Jorge Leyva 2 - Jorge Leyva 2

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 547.90 26.09 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 40585 19.33 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 355.80 16.94 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 * Damien Harris RB NE 14 21750 1036 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 24520 1168 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 201.70 960 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 36230 17.25 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 12430 592 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 1430 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 1794 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 1868 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 18580 885 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 197.80 942 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 197.80 942 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 226.60 10.79 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8 20040 954 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 756 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 171.00 8.14 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 * Tennessee Titans D/STTEN 13 125.00 595 *
Jimmer Johnson 2 - Jimmer Johnson 2 Josiah Kleist - JosiahKleist

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 547.90 26.09 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 1858 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 1858 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 267.10 1272 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 24520 11.68 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 21750 1036 * Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 167.20 7.96 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 17.94 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 17.94 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 315.10 15.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 18.68 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 18.68 * Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 80.10 381 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 22470 10.70 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 197.80 942 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 148.10 7.05 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 756 * Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12 167.70 7.99 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13 14450 6.88 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 756 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 135.00 6.43 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 *
Joel T-Joel T Kevin Brown - Kevin Brown

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 54790 26.09 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 54790 26.09 *
Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 267.10 1272 * James Conner RB ARl 12 267.10 1272 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 201.70 960 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 17.94 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 206.10 981 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 18.68 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 22470 10.70 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 22470 10.70 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 756 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 * New England Patriots K NE 14 188.30 897 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 * Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 70.00 333 *
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 70.00 333 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 *
John P - Jiohn P Mike Neidigh 1 - Mike Neidigh 1

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 18.58 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 21750 1036 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 17.94 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 1430 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 14.30 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 39230 18.68 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 39230 18.68 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 197.80 942 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 18580 885 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 22470 10.70 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 22470 10.70 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12 167.70 7.99 * New England Patriots K NE 14 188.30 897 *
Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 20040 954 * Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 20040 954 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 104.00 495 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 104.00 495 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 *
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Mike Neidigh 2 - Mike Neidigh 2 Phil Lowery - Phil Lowery

Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 * AJ Dillon RB GB 13 195.10 9.29 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 23750 1131 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 14.30 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 1794 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 236.70 11.27 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 1868 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 185.80 885 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 18580 885 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 222.80 1061 * Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 159.20 7.58 *
New England Patriots K NE 14 188.30 897 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 164.70 7.84 *
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8 20040 954 * Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8 20040 954 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 104.00 495 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 104.00 495 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 *
Neal Stake 1 - Neal Stake 1 Randall Sulivan - Randall Sullivan

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 54790 26.09 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 54790 26.09 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 18.58 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 267.10 12.72 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 257.20 1225 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 24520 1168 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 206.10 981 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 1794 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 1794 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 1868 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 1868 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 197.80 9.42 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 197.80 9.42 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 148.10 7.05 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 164.70 7.84 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 756 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 * Arizona Cardinals D/IST ARl 12 114.00 5.43 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 *
Neal Stake 2 - Neal Stake 2 Rob Cards - Rob Cards

Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13 390.20 18.58 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 257.20 1225 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 257.20 1225 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 23750 11.31 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 1794 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 206.10 981 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 27430 13.06 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 18.68 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 185.80 885 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 18580 885 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 222.80 1061 * Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 197.80 9.42 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 756 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 * Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 20040 954 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 135.00 6.43 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 *
Pam Kienbaum - Pam Kienbaum Rob Johnson - Rob Johnson

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 54790 26.09 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 54790 26.09 *
Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 405.85 19.33 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 257.20 1225 * James Conner RB ARl 12 267.10 12.72 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 * Sony Michel RB LAR 11 15830 754 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 206.10 9.81 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 206.10 981 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 17.94 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 18.68 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 1868 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 185.80 8.85 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 180.20 858 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 * Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 756 * New England Patriots K NE 14 188.30 897 *
Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 20040 954 * Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 20040 954 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 9 145.00 6.90 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 *
Pam Kienbaum 2 - Pam Kienbaum 2 Robin Lubeke - Robin Lubeke

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 547.90 26.09 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 405.85 19.33 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 *
Chase Edmonds RB ARl 12 147.10 7.00 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 201.70 960 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 1794 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 14.30 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 18.68 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 197.80 9.42 * Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 185.80 885 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 22470 1070 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 * Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 20040 954 *
Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8 20040 954 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 104.00 495 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 *
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Rosann Sullivan - Rosann Sullivan

Tom Brady QB TB 9
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10
Davante Adams WR GB 13
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12
Darren Waller TE LV 8
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7

Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14

Ryan Jones - Ryan Jones

Josh Allen QB BUF 7
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10
Mike Evans WR TB 9
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12
Travis Kelce TE KC 12

Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14

Ryan Winkler - Ryan Winkler

Josh Allen QB BUF 7
Tom Brady QB TB 9
James Conner RB ARl 12
Najee Harris RB PIT 7
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13
Davante Adams WR GB 13
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11
Travis Kelce TE KC 12
George Kittle TE SF 6

Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14
Las Vegas Raiders K Lv 8
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14

Sandy Winkler - Sandra Winkler

Josh Allen QB BUF 7
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10
Mike Evans WR TB 9
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11
George Kittle TE SF 6
Darren Waller TE LV 8

Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12

New England Patriots K NE 14
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7

Sara Brown - Sara Brown

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8
Davante Adams WR GB 13
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7
Mike Evans WR TB 9
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11
Hunter Henry TE NE 14
George Kittle TE SF 6

Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 10
Arizona Cardinals DISTARI 12

483.00
538.80
257.20
205.55
354.30
362.30
556.50
392.30
185.80
148.10
157.30
175.20
104.00
132.00

547.90
390.20
245.20
201.70
206.10
376.80
315.10
556.50
185.80
338.90
158.70
175.20
171.00
132.00

547.90
483.00
267.10
304.60
205.55
362.30
376.80
556.50
338.90
222.80
158.70
200.40
171.00
132.00

547.90
390.20
257.20
205.55
354.30
315.10
367.40
556.50
222.80
148.10
167.70
188.30
104.00
121.00

538.80
405.85
205.55
245.20
362.30
300.20
315.10
556.50
168.30
222.80
158.70
175.20
129.00
114.00

23.00
25.66
12.25
9.79
16.87
17.25
26.50
18.68
8.85
7.05
7.49
8.34
4.95
6.29

26.09
18.58
11.68
9.60
9.81
17.94
15.00
26.50
8.85
16.14
7.56
8.34
8.14
6.29

26.09
23.00
12.72
14.50
9.79
17.25
17.94
26.50
16.14
10.61
7.56
9.54
8.14
6.29

26.09
18.58
12.25
9.79
16.87
15.00
17.50
26.50
10.61
7.05
7.99
8.97
4.95
5.76

25.66
19.33
9.79
11.68
17.25
14.30
15.00
26.50
8.01
10.61
7.56
8.34
6.14
5.43

R T Tk T R T Tk T R T Tk T I T Tk T

R T Tk T

Sean Slatery - Sean Slatery

Josh Allen

Aaron Rodgers
Damien Harris

Joe Mixon

A.J. Brown

Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp
Deebo Samuel
Zach Ertz

Travis Kelce
Dallas Cowboys
Las Vegas Raiders
Philadelphia Eagles
Pittsburgh Steelers

Steve Hoenke -

Patrick Mahomes
Aaron Rodgers
Derrick Henry

Joe Mixon

Amari Cooper
Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp
Deebo Samuel

Pat Freiermuth
Dallas Goedert
Arizona Cardinals
Las Vegas Raiders
Buffalo Bills

New England Patriots

QB BUF 7
QB GB 13
RB NE 14
RB CIN 10
WR TEN 13
WR TB 9
WR LAR 11
WR SF 6
TE ARl 12
TE KC 12
K DAL 7
K LV 8
DISTPHI 14
DISTPIT 7

Steve Hoenke

QB KC 12
QB GB 13
RB TEN 13
RB CIN 10
WR DAL 7
WR TB 9
WR LAR 11
WR SF 6
TE PIT 7
TE PHI 14
K ARl 12
K LV 8
DISTBUF 7
DISTNE 14

Steve Raab 1 - Steve Raab 1

Patrick Mahomes
Aaron Rodgers
Ezekiel Elliott

Joe Mixon

Stefon Diggs
Cooper Kupp
Jakobi Meyers
Deebo Samuel
Zach Ertz

Rob Gronkowski
Pittsburgh Steelers
Tennessee Titans
Philadelphia Eagles
Las Vegas Raiders

QB KC 12
QB GB 13
RB DAL 7
RB CIN 10
WR BUF 7
WR LAR 11
WR NE 14
WR SF 6
TE ARl 12
TE TB 9
K PIT 7
K TEN 13
DISTPHI 14
DISTLV 8

Steve Raab 2 - Steve Raab 2

Josh Allen

Dak Prescott

Josh Jacobs

Aaron Jones

Joe Mixon

Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp
Jakobi Meyers
Zach Ertz

Travis Kelce

San Francisco 49ers
Pittsburgh Steelers
Philadelphia Eagles
Tennessee Titans

Tanner Hansen

Josh Allen

Aaron Rodgers
James Conner
Ezekiel Elliott
Derrick Henry
Ja'Marr Chase
Mike Evans
Cooper Kupp
Travis Kelce
George Kittle

Las Vegas Raiders
Pittsburgh Steelers
Philadelphia Eagles
New England Patriots
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QB BUF 7
QB DAL 7
RB LV 8
RB GB 13
RB CIN 10
WR TB 9
WR LAR 11
WR NE 14
TE ARl 12
TE KC 12
K SF 6
K PT 7
D/STPHI 14
D/STTEN 13

1 - Tanner Hansen

QB BUF 7
QB GB 13
RB ARl 12
RB DAL 7
RB TEN 13
WR CIN 10
WR TB 9
WR LAR 11
TE KC 12
TE SF 6
K LV 8
K PIT 7
DISTPHI 14
DISTNE 14

547.90
390.20
217.50
354.30
206.10
315.10
556.50
392.30
185.80
338.90
164.70
200.40
104.00
121.00

538.80
390.20
205.55
354.30
220.90
315.10
556.50
392.30
159.20
180.20
167.70
200.40
135.00
132.00

538.80
390.20
257.20
354.30
300.20
556.50
197.75
392.30
185.80
197.80
175.20
144.50
104.00

70.00

547.90
405.85
245.20
256.00
354.30
315.10
556.50
197.75
185.80
338.90
180.00
175.20
104.00
125.00

547.90
390.20
267.10
257.20
205.55
376.80
315.10
556.50
338.90
222.80
200.40
175.20
104.00
132.00

26.09
18.58
10.36
16.87
9.81
15.00
26.50
18.68
8.85
16.14
7.84
9.54
4.95
5.76

I T Tk T

25.66
18.58
9.79
16.87
10.52
15.00
26.50
18.68
7.58
8.58
7.99
9.54
6.43
6.29

I T Tk T

25.66
18.58
12.25
16.87
14.30
26.50
9.42
18.68
8.85
9.42
8.34
6.88
4.95
3.33

I Tk T

26.09
19.33
11.68
12.19
16.87
15.00
26.50
9.42
8.85
16.14
8.57
8.34
4.95
5.95

R T Tk T

26.09
18.58
12.72
12.25
9.79
17.94
15.00
26.50
16.14
10.61
9.54
8.34
4.95
6.29
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Tanner Hansen 2 - Tanner Hansen Tommy Kriever 2 - Tommy Kriever 2

Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 455.00 21.67 * Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 405.85 19.33 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 287.30 13.68 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 257.20 1225 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 304.60 1450 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 * Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 206.10 981 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 14.30 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 14.30 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 367.40 1750 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 168.30 8.01 * George Kittle TE SF 6 222.80 1061 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 222.80 1061 * Darren Waller TE LV 8 148.10 7.05 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 21090 10.04 * Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 *
Arizona Cardinals DISTARI 12 114.00 543 * Arizona Cardinals DIST ARl 12 114.00 543 *
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 70.00 333 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 *
Tanner Hansen 3 - Tanner Hansen 3 Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 *

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 *

AJ Dillon RB GB 13 19510 9.29 *

Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 *

A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 206.10 981 *

Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 219.05 1043 *

Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 27430 13.06 *

Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 39230 18.68 *

Hunter Henry TE NE 14 168.30 8.01 *

Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 19290 9.19 *

Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 164.70 7.84 *

Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 756 *

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 140.00 6.67 *

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 *

Thor Fowler - Thor Fowler

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 54790 26.09 *
Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 21750 1036 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 367.40 1750 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 219.05 1043 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 222.80 1061 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 148.10 7.05 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 756 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13 14450 6.88 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 171.00 8.14 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 121.00 5.76 *
Tom Hatter - Tom Hatter

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12 538.80 25.66 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 405.85 19.33 *
James Conner RB ARl 12 267.10 12.72 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 35430 16.87 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 300.20 1430 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 315.10 15.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 167.50 7.98 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 148.10 7.05 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 180.00 857 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 14 104.00 495 *
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 70.00 333 *
Tommy Creiver 1 - Tommy Creiver 1

Josh Allen QB BUF 7 54790 26.09 *
Tom Brady QB TB 9 483.00 23.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 20555 9.79 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 24520 1168 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 362.30 17.25 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 376.80 1794 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 556.50 26.50 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 392.30 18.68 *
Zach Ertz TE ARl 12 185.80 885 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 338.90 16.14 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 158.70 7.56 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 175.20 834 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 171.00 8.14 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 132.00 6.29 *
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